February 23, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2065

Page 2, line 2, after "if" insert ":

"<u>a."</u>

Page 2, line 2, replace the first "the" with "The"

Page 2, line 3, replace the underscored comma with ";

<u>b."</u>

Page 2, line 3, replace "access" with "Access"

Page 2, line 5, replace the underscored comma with an underscored semicolon

Page 2, line 5, replace "if" with:

"<u>c.</u>"

Page 2, line 5, replace "a" with "A"

Renumber accordingly